Lohjan Kalaseuran
Mestaruusuistelu 17.8.2013

13 venekuntaa

Sija Kippari

CONDPORON

Markku Suomela
Rauno Aaltonen
Petri Sjogren
Jouko Vaananen
John Mattsson
Tuomas Hutri
Kari Kyostila
Sauli Hanninen
Pentti Koponen

Miehisto 1

Joel Salonen
Martti Jolkkonen
J-P Kinnunen
Tero Narhi

Jussi Hutri
Hannu Puttonen
Joni Kinnunen
Juha Tikkala

Miehisto 2

Jukka Nyqgvist
Jussi Hietala

Matti Niemi, Ville Siltala

Hauki g
1765
9275

5510
1795

2275
1450

Hauki *1
1765
9275

0
5510
0
1795
2275
1450
0

Kuha g
2885

2735

1695

Kuha *3

8655 475
0

8205 200
0

5085
0 285
0
0 240
0 715

1425
0
600
0

0
855
0
720
2145

Ahven g Ahven *3 Yhteensa

11845
9275
8805
5510
5085
2650
2275
2170
2145



